
County 

Douglas 

Josephine 

Curry 

Coos 

Jackson 

Lane 
--� -�

Columbia 

Klamath 

Polk 

Benton 

Linn 

Tillamook 

Clackamas 

Yamhill 

Marion 

Lincoln 

Washington 

Multnomah 

Total 

FY2008 

7,794,636 

· - -- 4,452,361

- -

-

1,389,932 

7,312,289 

34,286,565 

34,031,740 

6,448,948 

10,404,515 

9,644,002 

19, 146,4.46 

25,589,914 

9,696,561 

96,206,589 

16,002,091 

53,105,635 

16,205,846 

129,395,725 

273,609,183 

O&C Rcpt 

FY 2008 

22,247,121 
--- -

-� 10, 128,35-Z 

3,241,597 
......,...,-.,.--

-

"5;299;641

13,916,662

13,561,419"

1,829,504 

2,078,174 

1,918,315 

2,495,585 

2,344,607 

497,341 

4,929,003 

639,438 

1,296,639 

319,719 

559,508 

968,038 

O&C% 

2008 Total 

. ··- ·--, 

---

--

- - - -

285.42% 

-M0'.96% 

233.22% 

,n�

40.59% 

39.85% 

28.37% 

19.97% 

19.89% 

13.03% 

9.16% 

5.13% 

5.12% 

4.00% 

2.44% 

1.97% 

0.43% 

0.35% 

-

Half of Cumulative 

O&CAnnual Half O&C Annual 

11,123,561 11,123,561 

5,364,176 16,487,737 

1,620,798 18,108,535 

2,619,920 20,728,455 

6,958,331 27,686,787 

6,780,709 34,467,496 

914,752 35,382,248 

1,039,087 36,421,335 

959,157 37,380,492 

1,247,793 38,628,285 

1,172,303 39,800,588 

248,670 40,049,259 

2,464,501 42,513,760 

319,719 42,833,479 

648,319 43,481,799 

159,860 43,641,658 

279,754 43,921,412 

484,019 44,405,432 


